Classic-Week 2010

Gesamtergebnis

Gruppe Startnr. Schiff

Grofl3e mR-Yachter
1 274 Feo
1 272 Sphinx

Grol3e Kreuzeryachten |
2 377 Thendara
2 345 Senta
Moderne Kreuzeryachten
3 301 Nautilus
3 363 Franziska

Grofl3e Kreuzeryachten I
4 268 Buccaneer
4 364 Reila

Alte Rennklassen, 6 mR-Yachte

5 406 Vastanflagt
5 405 Krummsteert
Seefahrtkreuzel

6 314 Seefalke

6 320 Fortuyn II
Scharenkreuzer |

7 411 Tre Sang

7 321 Aurora
Scharenkreuzer |l

8 288 Graciell

8 300 Smilla

7 KR-Yachten

9 337 /281 Kegel

9 397 Greta

Nordische Kreuzer, Dracher

10 269 Oldy
10 293 Agnes
Spitzgatter

11 379 Astral
11 395 Rauna

6 KR-Yachten |

12 412 Marike
12 414 Gotland
6 KR-Yachten Il

13 404 Arielle
13 332 Pumzika
Knarrboote

14 334 Louise
14 327 Triton
5 mR-Yachter

15 318 Lilie

15 349 GOA
Folkeboote

16 413 Ina

16 333 Kairos

Gruppensieger

Eigner

Strepp

Typ

8 mR

Gondesen/Franc 12mR

Engels
Schmidt

Kohlhoff
Oggel

Friesen
Duthel

Paulsen
Dickert

Inderbiethen
Witsel

Kohlbach
Milz

Wieprecht
Boehnecke

Lange
Holtorf

Bock
Reckweg

Burmester
Schréder

Dahm
Klug

Kalmus
Hillebrand

Huttner
Birkhoff

Potthoff
Metzner

Schwerdtfeger
Steckmest

Gaffelketch
Spreizgaffelketch

Kreuzeryacht
Rabbit Il

Kreuzeryacht
Seekreuzer

6 mR
45er Nationaler

SFK 50
SFK 50

SK 30
SK 40

Malar 25
Kustkryssare

Laurin-Koster
7 KR

Drachen
Nordischer Kreuzer

38kvm Klasse-Spidsgattel
Spitzgatt-Seekreuzer

6,5 KR
6,15 KR

H 33
5.5KR

Knarr
Knarr

5mR
5mR

Nordisches Folkeboot
Nordisches Folkeboot

Bi.

1928
1939

1936
1928

1968
1968

1961
1942

1926
1914

1935
1938

1934
1920

1951
1957

1980
1964

1957
1950

1939
1923

1958
1967

1964
1966

1956
1967

1946
1946

1970
1959

e

Sz

GER 3
G4

36
IX 37

Ger 201
GER 183

G 379
500D 2

GER 27
G 1018

V 30
H 220

K8
40S 19

M25 50
KR 314

L31
GER

D-GER 84
NK GER 50

S38D24
G 7/110

G 1125
G 6418

H33G4
G 110

DEN 5

G20
GER 15mR

Ger 277
GER 36

Robbe & Berki;:g Classic Wee

Lia

14,14
21,48

36,00
19,26

12,78
12,68

13,72
13,40

10,38
9,65

12,30
12,40

13,15
13,00

10,00
11,50

9,50
11,88

8,90
10,74

7,91
9,40

10,30
10,61

8,73
9,00

9,28

9,00
9,42

7,64
7,64

k 2010

KLR

143
164

155
137

147
135

133
130

132
135

131
130

133
137

125
126

123
124

121
123

119
121

121
119

118
119

120
120

119
121

117
117



Jollenkreuzer |
17 359 Orion Mordhorst 20er Jollenkreuzer 1955 R 507 7,75 126

Jollenkreuzer Il
18 312 Bootchen Hesse 15er Jollenkreuzer 1963 6,50 122

Jollen, Hansajollen und ahnliche
19 325 Circe Ahlers Hansa-Jolle 1998 222 5,85 110
19 378 Windspiel Schulze Junior-Boot 1935 J33 5,70 108



